
TTE 2021- R7 MAGNY-COURS

22 octobre 2021

CHAMPIONNAT de FRANCE F4 Circuit de Nevers Magny Cours (4.411 km)

ESSAIS QUALIFCATIFS Classement sur le meilleur tour
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1 9 FRA 30.606 37.862 30.914 - - 159.7 1:39.324

2 10 FRA 30.677 37.919 31.099 0.313 0.313 159.2 1:39.540

3 68 AUS 30.654 37.975 31.095 0.342 0.029 159.2 1:39.661

4 5 FRA 30.766 38.015 31.070 0.469 0.127 159.0 1:39.811

5 22 FRA 30.564 38.100 31.206 0.488 0.019 159.0 1:39.739

6 79 FRA 30.821 38.036 31.132 0.607 0.119 158.8 1:39.935

7 30 FRA 30.720 38.178 31.216 0.732 0.125 158.6 1:40.038

8 7 CHE 30.742 38.175 31.242 0.777 0.045 158.5 1:40.043

9 36 FRA 30.688 38.425 31.204 0.935 0.158 158.2 1:40.163

10 46 FRA 30.739 38.197 31.386 0.940 0.005 158.2 1:40.147

11 17 FRA 30.901 38.193 31.384 1.096 0.156 158.0 1:40.111

12 74 FRA 30.882 38.315 31.525 1.340 0.244 157.6 1:40.606

13 11 FRA 30.819 38.709 31.479 1.625 0.285 157.2 1:40.878

14 66 FRA 31.074 38.571 31.377 1.640 0.015 157.1 1:40.762

15 6 USA 31.190 38.865 31.679 2.352 0.712 156.0 1:41.374

16 51 FRA 32.021 39.745 32.529 4.913 2.561 152.2 1:44.181
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